Specifikacija proizvoda

e

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Sastav:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

b

57.072.20-XL

PACIFIC

PACIFIC, softshell jakna sa kapuljacom,
plava

100% poliester

0.496 kg

0.55 kg

294

20/1

0.38 mx0.38 mx0.595 m
11 kg

8605040043929
620190000000

171



